



Model 1000 Parts List

6-24-08

Part #	Description	Quantity Per Machine
4017	Groove Depth Gage	1
4115	1 HP 110 volt Motor	1
4120	Cord	1
4140	Cord Grip	1
4143	Foot Switch (110 volt)	1
4151	Cord Strap	1
4200	Base	1
4214	Hand Wheel	1
4269	Slide Base	1
4270	Slide	1
4279	Legs	4
4500	Shaft	1
4501	Shaft Key (1/4" x 3/8" x 2 1/2")	1
4502	Drive Sleeve	1
4503	Spacer Sleeve	1
4504	Shaft Nut	1
4505	Shaft Assembly	1
4578	Gear Reducer	1
4643	Base Head Plate	1
4644	Spring Bracket	1
4645	Spring (1/4" x 1 1/2" x 2" copper)	1
4646	Gibb	1
4647	Lead Screw	1
4648	Brass Nut-Lead Screw	1
4649	Lead Screw Retainer	1
4650	Motor Key (3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/2")	1
4709	Pipe Stop-Steel	1
4726	3/8" Double End Tool Bit 2"-6"	1
4727	7/16" Single End Tool Bit 8"	1
4728	Groove Depth Stop	1
4731	Tool Holder	1
4815	1/2" Single End Tool Bit 10"-12"	1
4817	Tool Bit Locking Bolt	1

Part #	Description	Quantity Per Machine
Standard Collets		
4700	2" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4701	2 1/2" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4702	3" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4703	3 1/2" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4704	4" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4705	5" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4706	6" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4707	8" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4747	10" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
4748	12" Collet (SCHD 40)	1
Optional Collets		
4702-D	3" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
4704-D	4" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
4706-D	6" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
4707-D	8" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
4747-D	10" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
4748-D	12" Collet (Ductile Iron)	1
Optional		
4039	Feet (Optional)	4
4749	Tool Holder (Ductile Iron)	1
4750	Pipe Stop (Ductile Iron)	1
4751	3/8" Cutting Tool (Ductile Iron) 3"-6"	1
4752	1/2" Cutting Tool (Ductile Iron) 8"- 12"	1
4047	Groove Depth Gage (Ductile Iron)	1
4816	5/16 Double End Tool Bit 2"-3 1/2"	1
Hardware		
	Grease Zerk	1
	8-32 x 3/4" BHCS	1
	1/4-20 x 3/8" SSS	6
	5/16-18 x 1 1/4" SHCS	1
	5/16-18 x 1 1/2" SHCS	1
	5/16-18 x 2" SHCS	4
4728	3/4-16 x 3/4" Square Head Set Screw	1
	3/8-16 Hex Jam Nut	1
	3/4-16 x 3/4" BHCS	2
	3/4-16 x 1" SHCS	4
	3/8-16 x 1 1/2" HHCS	4
	1/2-13 x 2 3/4" SHCS	1
4817	1/2-13 x 1 1/4" Square Head Set Screw	1
	1/2-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	6
	1/2" Lockwashers	6
	1/2-13 Hex Nuts	6
4504	1 1/4-7 Hex Nut	1
	1" x 1 3/4" Shoulder Bolt-Fine Thread	1
	#2 x 1/4" Type U Drive Screws	2
	Name Plate	1

DISTRIBUTED BY: